o FA 35 36

45 49 o0 35l e



POS | QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 90102881 STALBOLT M6X12 FZB 8.8 BOLT M6X12

2 1 404793 BOLT BOLT

3 1 404794 HANDHJUL WHEEL

4 1 404795 NITTE 5X10 RIVET 5X10

5 1 404796 B@S BUSH

6 1 404797 ENDE B@S BUSH

7 1 90102710 SATSKRUE M4X8 FZB 8.8 BOLT 4X10

8 1 404798 INDER B@S PLASTIC SLEEVE
9 1 404799 AKSEL INDER FLEXIBLE SHAFT
10 1 404800 RZR ALUMINIUM TUBE
11 1 404801 GUMMIB@S RUBBER BUSH
12 1 404802 HUS VENSTRE HOUSING LEFT
14 1 404803 M@TRIK NUT

15 1 404804 BESLAG BRACKET

16 1 404805 SKRUE SCREW

17 1 404806 KROG HOOK

18 1 404807 BARESTROP BELT

19 1 404808 STYREB@S METAL GUIDE BUSH METAL
20 1 404809 HOLDER HOLD COP

21 1 404810 HOLDER MOTOR FOR FRONT BRACKET MOTOR
22 1 404811 KUL CARBON BRUSH
23 1 404812 HOLDER HOLDER

24 2 90102307 PLANSKIVE M4 WASHER 4

25 1 90102190 LASESKIVE A4 FZB LOCKWASHER A4
26 2 90102710 SATSKRUE M4X8 FZB 8.8 BOLT 4X10

27 1 404813 KUGLELEJE 608 BEARING 608

28 1 404814 ROTOR ROTOR

29 1 404815 STATOR STAOR

30 1 90102880 STALBOLT M5X85 8.8 FZB BOLT M5X85

31 1 404816 KUGLELEJE 608 BEARING 608

32 1 90102308 PLANSKIVE M5 WASHER

33 1 90102192 LASESKIVE A5 FZB LOCK WASHER A5
34 1 404817 HOLDER MOTOR BAG REAR BRACKET MOTOR
35 1 404818 BLASEHJUL FAN

36 1 404819 CONTROLLER CONTROLLER

37 12 404820 SKRUE ST4.3X16 SCREW ST4.3X16
39 1 400427 SKRUE ST4X12 SCREW ST4X12
40 1 404821 HUS HZBJRE HOUSING RIGHT
41 1 90102712 SATSKRUE M5X10 FZB 8.8. SCREW M5X10
42 1 404822 HANDTAG HANDLE ASSY

43 1 404823 HANDHJUL WHEEL

44 1 90102898 STALBOLT M6X85 USE 90102899

45 1 404824 KONTAKT SWITCH

46 1 404825 FIJEDER SPRING

a7 1 404826 KONTAKT BUTT SWITCH

48 1 404827 CAPACITOR CAPCITANCE

49 2 400427 SKRUE ST4X12 SCREW ST4X12
50 1 404828 KABELHOLDER CLIP CABLE

51 1 404829 GUMMIAFDAKNING CABLE JACKET
52 1 404830 LEDNING CABLE






sb
Rektangel

sb
Tekstboks
408031


sb
Linje


POS | QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 90102911 STALBOLT M8X20 FZB 8.8 BOLT M8X20

2 1 90102210 LASESKIVE M8 LOCKWASHER M8
3 1 90102310 PLANSKIVE M8 WASHER

4 1 404758 DAKSEL BOLT GUARD

5 1 404759 HOLDER B CLIP UP

6 1 404760 KLINGE BLADE

7 1 404761 HOLDER A CLIP DOWN

8 1 404762 STOP RING CLIP 28

9 1 404763 KUGLELEJE 6001 BEARING 6001

10 1 404764 FEDER KEY

11 1 404765 AKSEL SHAFT OUTPUT
12 1 404766 KRONHJUL GEAR

13 1 404767 KUGLELEJE 608 BEARING 608

14 1 90100660 STALM@TRIK M5 NUT M5

15 1 404768 SKZAERM GUARD

16 1 404769 VINKEL GEAR HUS GEAR HOUSING
17 3 90102308 PLANSKIVE M5 FZB WASHER

18 1 90102192 LASESKIVE A5 FZB LOCK WASHER A5
19 1 90101180 MASKINSKRUE M8X10 SCREW M8X10

20 3 90102713 SATSKRUE M5X16 FZB 8.8 SCREW M5X16

21 1 403763 STALBOLT M5X12 BOLT M5X12

22 1 90102717 SATSKRUE M5X25 FZB 8.8 SCREW

23 1 404770 GEAR GEAR

24 1 404771 AKSEL SHAFT INPUT

25 1 404772 KUGLELEJE 609 BEARING 609

26 1 404773 LASERING CLIP

27 1 404774 LASERING CLIP

28 1 404775 AKSEL INDER FLEXIBLE SHAFT
29 1 404776 INDER B@S PLASTIC SLEEVE
30 2 404777 SKRUE M5X22 SCREW M5X22

31 1 404778 BESLAG BRACKET

32 1 404779 RZR ALUMINIUM TUBE
33 1 404780 SKRUE ST4X8 SCREW ST4X8

34 1 404781 B@S BUSH

35 1 404782 HAETTE TUBE CAP

36 1 404783 SKAERM GUARD TRIMMER
37 1 404784 KNIV FOR SNZRE BLADE OF TRIMMER
38 2 404785 SKRUE ST4X16 SCREW ST4X16
39 1 404786 BESKYTTER SHELL BLADE

40 1 404787 SNOREHUS FEEDING HOUSING
41 2 404788 SNORESTYR GUIDE

42 1 404789 AKSEL CONNECTION SHAFT
43 1 404790 FIJEDER SPRING

44 1 5012-00 SNZRE 1.6MM 15M BP 1,6MM TRIMMERLINE 15M
45 1 404791 SPOLE SPOOL

46 1 404792 BUND FOR SNGREHOVED FEEDING COVER






